AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

March 2017

SUNDAY

5
$2.00 BEER

12
$2.00 BEER

19
$2.00 BEER

26
$2.00 BEER

MONDAY

6
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

13
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

20
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

27
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

TUESDAY

7

WEDNESDAY

1
Shuffleboard

8

$2.00 BEER 5-7PM | Shuffleboard

14
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
SAL MEETING
6:30PM

21
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
AL/AUX
MEETING
7:00PM
28
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
ALL MEETING
6PM

NOTES:

15
Shuffleboard

22
Shuffleboard

29
Shuffleboard

2

9

16

23

30

THURSDAY

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

FRIDAY SATURDAY
3 4
MELS KARAOKE @ Mels Karaoke
SHUFFLEBOARD
10 11
Sabine Band DJ BY MEL
ALR COOKING Riders Meeting
SHUFFLEBOARD 10am
CASINO NIGHT
7pm -11pm:SEE
NOTES
17 18
Mels Karaoke = OPEN JUKEBOX
SAL COOKING
SHUFFLEBOARD
24 25
SECOND HAND = OPEN JUKEBOX
BAND BENEFIT FOR

SHUFFLEBOARD = GRADY PRINCE
SAL COOKING

6pm :
SEE NOTES
31
Ned Karaoke
Shuffleboard
ALR COOKING

Casino Night: Benefitting Cancer Research, Texas Hold 'em, Craps, Blackjack. Also
need Table Sponsors (Tabls $150, Craps $500)
Grady Prince Benefit: Food and an Auction to help raise money for expenses.

Donations for the auction are being Accepted by Denna Sikes, please contact her at

(214)-695-7655

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK  https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY




