AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY





						- proventing and proventing and	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
			1 Shuffleboard	2 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	3 MELS KARAOKE SHUFFLEBOARD	4 Mels Karaoke	GIOT HIL
5 \$2.00 BEER	6 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	7 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	8 Shuffleboard	9 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	10 Sabine Band ALR COOKING SHUFFLEBOARD	11 DJ BY MEL Riders Meeting 10am CASINO NIGHT 7pm -11pm:SEE	
12 \$2.00 BEER	13 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	14 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM SAL MEETING	15 Shuffleboard	16 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	17 Mels Karaoke SAL COOKING SHUFFLEBOARD	NOTES 18 OPEN JUKEBOX	
19 \$2.00 BEER	20 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	6:30PM 21 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM AL/AUX MEETING 7:00PM	22 Shuffleboard	23 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	24 SECOND HAND BAND SHUFFLEBOARD SAL COOKING	25 OPEN JUKEBOX BENEFIT FOR GRADY PRINCE 6pm : SEE NOTES	
26 \$2.00 BEER	27 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	28 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM ALL MEETING 6PM	29 Shuffleboard	30 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	31 Ned Karaoke Shuffleboard ALR COOKING		
		NOTES: Casino Night: Benefitting Cancer Research, Texas Hold 'em, Craps, Blackjack. Also need Table Sponsors (Tabls \$150, Craps \$500) Grady Prince Benefit: Food and an Auction to help raise money for expenses. Donations for the auction are being Accepted by Denna Sikes, please contact her at (214)-695-7655					AMERICA A EGIOTS DERS

